Sheet1

MATCH SCORES FOR JANUARY 21, 2023

RIMFIRE Target 1 Target 2 Total
1st Johnnie Gentry 2175 2250 4425
2nd woody Friedline 1900 1850 3750
3rd Tommy Garner 1650 1775 3425
STOCK

1st Trent Deloch 1660 1720 3380
2nd Kelly Goodman 1800 1560 3360
3rd Ed Goodman 1395 1265 2660
MODIFY

1st Stan Wilkins 2000 1875 3875
2nd Ed Kardas 1845 1585 3430
3rd Tom Harris 1585 1695 3280
4th James Hyde 1325 1445 2770
5th Richard Hazelwood 1195 1535 2730
6th Damon Hamton 1315 860 2175
7" Robert Brown 830 1065 1895

CENTERFIRE 100 Yd

1st Bill Rowe 96 100-3x 196-3x
2nd Stan Wilkins 98-2x 98-1x 196-3x
3rd Trent Deloch 95 98-1x 193-1x
4th Johnnie Gentry 95-1x 94 189-1x
STOCK

1st Mike Dillard 95 92-2x 187-2x
2nd Woody Friedline 88 73 161
3rd Ed Kardas 88 73 161
4th Anthony Ross 57 80 137
MODIFY

1st Tom Harris 90 96 186
2nd Ed Goodman 90-1x 94-1x 184-1x
3rd Richard Hazelwood 81 81 162
SILHOUETTE Total

1st Tom Harris 40

2nd Ed Goodman 39

Page 1



3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th

1 Oth

Kelly Goodman
Mike Dillard
Tommy Garner
Johnnie Gentry
James Hyde
Robert Brown
Woody Friedline
Ed Kardas

39
34
34
34
33
33
31
26

Sheet1

Page 2



	Sheet1

