MATCH SCORES FOR JANUARY 21, 2023

RIMFIRE		Target 1	Target 2	Total
1st	Johnnie Gentry	2175	2250	4425
2nd	woody Friedline	1900	1850	3750
3rd	Tommy Garner	1650	1775	3425
STOCK				
1st	Trent Deloch	1660	1720	3380
2nd	Kelly Goodman	1800	1560	3360
3rd	Ed Goodman	1395	1265	2660
MODIFY				
1st	Stan Wilkins	2000	1875	3875
2nd	Ed Kardas	1845	1585	3430
3rd	Tom Harris	1585	1695	3280
4th	James Hyde	1325	1445	2770
5th	Richard Hazelwood	1195	1535	2730
6th	Damon Hamton	1315	860	2175
7 th	Robert Brown	830	1065	1895
CENTERFIRE 100 Yd				
1st	Bill Rowe	96	100-3x	196-3x
2nd	Stan Wilkins	98-2x	98-1x	196-3x
3rd	Trent Deloch	95	98-1x	193-1x
4th	Johnnie Gentry	95-1x	94	189-1x
STOCK				
1st	Mike Dillard	95	92-2x	187-2x
2nd	Woody Friedline	88	73	161
3rd	Ed Kardas	88	73	161
4th	Anthony Ross	57	80	137
MODIFY				
1st	Tom Harris	90	96	186
2nd	Ed Goodman	90-1x	94-1x	184-1x
3rd	Richard Hazelwood	81	81	162
SILHOUETTE		Total		
1st	Tom Harris	40		
2nd	Ed Goodman	39		

Sheet1

3rd	Kelly Goodman	39
4th	Mike Dillard	34
5th	Tommy Garner	34
6th	Johnnie Gentry	34
7 th	James Hyde	33
8 th	Robert Brown	33
9 th	Woody Friedline	31
10 th	Ed Kardas	26